
   
  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

  

 

 
   

  

 
 

  

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

  

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
  

 

  

FINANCIAL INVENTORY AND PARTICIPATION WORKSHEET 

Job Candidate’s Name: Date: 

IVRS Representative’s Name: 

A. List the family income in the following areas.  If there is not any income in an area, leave blank.

Wage Calculator 
Name or Relationship Amount per Month 

TOTAL (Enter this amount under Family Wages.) 

Income Area Per Month Per Year 
Family Wages (gross) 
Farm or Business Income (net) 
Pension or Retirement Benefits 
Worker’s Compensation 
Insurance Benefits 
Interest or Dividends 
Child Support Received 
TANF 
General Assistance 
Other 
Total Income 

B. Job candidate was informed that:
He/she may be asked to provide additional documentation to support the above information;
IVRS should be notified if the family’s financial condition changes materially;
Failure to complete this form results in 100% job candidate participation; and
Community Rehabilitation Program (CRP), reader, interpreter, and personal assistance
services are provided without regard to need.

C. Participation Calculator:
Annual Income 
Number in Family 
Income Exclusion 
# of Additional Family Members Beyond 8 
Additional Income Exclusion Beyond 8 in Family 
Total Exclusion 
Equals Applicable Income 
Percent Appropriate to Applicable Income 

# in Family Exclusion 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Each Add’l 

Percentage of Participation 
1 to 4,999 5% 

5,000 to 9,999 10% 
10,000 to 14,999 15% 
15,000 to 19,999 20% 
20,000 to 24,999 25% 
25,000 to 29,999 30% 
30,000 to 34,999 35% 
35,000 to 39,999 40% 
40,000 to 44,999 45% 
45,000 to 49,999 50% 
50,000 to 59,999 55% 
60,000 to 69,999 60% 
70,000 to 79,999 65% 
80,000 to 89,999 70% 
90,000 to 99,999 75% 

100,000 and over 80% 
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